
Llandysul Paddlers Division 4 Results 08/03/2020

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5001 Ben Gibby J14 Wyedean CC 109.00 0 109.00 112.00 2 114.00 109.00 P

2 5003 Ryan Hardwidge M Llandysul Paddlers 113.00 4 117.00 122.00 4 126.00 117.00 --

3 5002 Snowdon Duckworth J8 Llandysul Paddlers 207.00 0 207.00 191.00 8 199.00 199.00 --

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5502 Gwenllian Jones M Llandysul Paddlers 121.00 2 123.00 129.00 2 131.00 123.00 P

2 5504 Rosie-Lou Duckworth J12 Llandysul Paddlers 133.00 6 139.00 145.00 4 149.00 139.00 --

3 5503 Seren Griffiths J12 Llandysul Paddlers 145.00 4 149.00 157.00 2 159.00 149.00 --

4 5501 Cherrie J Duckworth J8 Llandysul Paddlers 367.00 20 387.00 DNF 387.00 --

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5401 Ryan Hardwidge M Llandysul Paddlers DNF 996.00 0

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5802 Eiri O'Connor J12 Llandysul Paddlers 140.00 2 142.00 141.00 2 143.00 142.00 P

2 5801 Iona Catchpole J14 Llandysul Paddlers 157.00 12 169.00 140.00 6 146.00 146.00 --

3 5803 Megan Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 168.00 4 172.00 208.00 6 214.00 172.00 --

4 5805 Gwenllian Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 212.00 2 214.00 229.00 0 229.00 214.00 --

5 5804 Rosie-Lou Duckworth J12 Llandysul Paddlers 221.00 10 231.00 221.00 6 227.00 227.00 --

OPEN C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8001 Eiri O'Connor/Iona Catchpole J14 Llandysul Paddlers 151.00 6 157.00 141.00 10 151.00 151.00
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